MACROTECH POLYSEAL, INC.
MPIMPI
PistonPiston
RingsRings
PPR-1000
PPR
-1000
Rev. #1999-D

requires .  In  addi t ion,  metr ic  s izes  are  avai lable .  MPI Pis ton Seals  are  a  low-
cost  a l ternat ive for  many uses .
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
P 1B 04500 L S 702
Type and Nominal C/S
Chamfered Rectangular
0A - .062”
1A - .094”
2A - .125”
3A - .187”
4A - .250”
Square
0B - .062”
1B - .094”
2B - .125”
Rectangular
1C - .094”
2C - .125”
3C - .187”
4C - .250”
Chamfered Square
0D - .062”
1D - .094”
2D - .125”
Rectangular
(square-ring loader)
0E - .062”
1E - .094”
3E - .187”
4E - .250”
Seal Diameter
5 Digits for Bore Diameter,
in inches (example is a
4.500 inch bore)
Cut Style
L - Solid
A - Angle
B - Butt-Cut
S - Step-Cut
Other Features
S - Standard
N - Notched
Material
See Materials
Materials
Compound
Maximum Recommended
Clearance Gaps
(in inches)
700 - Virgin PTFE
701 - 25% Glass PTFE
702 - 15% Glass, 5% Moly PTFE
706 - 15% Glass PTFE
711 - 25% Carbon Graphite PTFE
712 - 5% Moly PTFE
713 - 60% Bronze PTFE
714 - 55% Bronze, 5% Moly PTFE
716 - 15% Graphite PTFE
721 - 15% Mineral PTFE
741 - 40% Bronze PTFE
771 - Mineral Moly PTFE
780 - Aqua Blue Virgin PTFE
U1003 - Lubrithane 95A
(solid rectangular only)
5000